»Wolno$¢ na 5 - Powstania Slaskie - edycja 2021”

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

MCE IMIE

1 PAWEL

2 PRZEMYSLAW

3  TOMASZ

4  KAROL

5  TOMASZ

6  BARTLOMIEJ

7 KAMIL

8  MARCIN

9  GRZEGORZ

10 JAKUB

11  RAFAL

12 ALEKSANDER

13 MARIUSZ

14  KONRAD

15  DARIUSZ

16  MAKSYMILIAN

17  ALEKSANDER

18  RAFAL

19  ADRIAN

20  KRZYSZTOF

21 TOMASZ

22 AGNIESZKA

23 STASIU

24 LUKASZ

25 JAN

26  PATRYK

27 LUKASZ

28  MARCIN

29  ANDRZEJ

30 GRZEGORZ

31 MATEUSZ

32 DAWID

Il Liceum Ogdlnoksztatcgce im. Adama
Mickiewicza w Katowicach

6.11.2021
Katowice

Bieg 5 km

NAZWISKO

SZYMANSKI
MENDYK
MANIURA
KALAGA
BIZON

KNOPEK
BIALY

SOLIK
MALECKI
CIESLIK
TKACZEWSKI

RACEWICZ
KOWALCZYK
ruUSZCz
GAGALKA
KSCIUCZYK

SULKOWSKI
FRANIELCZYK
BOBRZYK
PACANA

CHRZASCIK
SULARZ

ORLICKI
KAWKA

LORENC

ZUCZEK
WYWIAL

PETER
SLUSARCZYK
RATA

MUCHA

HYLA

NR

START.

182
187
114
47

54

139

82

18

152

119
56
199
32
58

207

12

104

16
142

208
49

193

179
170

109

149

120

87

39

PLEC MIASTO
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KATOWICE
BOBREK
CHORZOW
PIEKARY SLASKIE
LEDZINY

BIERUN
SIEWIERZ

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

TYCHY
BORUSZOWICE

KATOWICE

KATOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
BEDZIN
KATOWICE
BYTOM

KATOWICE

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

TARNOWSKIE
GORY

TYCHY
SIEWIERZ

RUDZE

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

BIERUN

TYCHY
WOJKOWICE

KATOWICE

PRUSZCZ
GDANSKI

KATOWICE

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

MIERZECICE

KLUB

PRZESTWORZE.PL

CZARNO LINIA
LEDZINY

FAST FOOT TEAM
SIEWIERZ

SIEMIANOWICE |

PRZYJACIELE BIEGAJA

CRIK FCA POLAND

Il LO IM. ADAMA
MICKIEWICZA W
KATOWICACH

KREPLE OCHOJEC

MKS MOS KATOWICE

LINDY PONG
#GRODZIECRUN

BDB TEAM /Il LO IM.
ADAMA MICKIEWICZA

W KATOWICACH
BDB TEAM

NIGHT RUNNERS
SLASK

SIEMIANOWICE |

PRZYJACIELE BIEGAJA

FAST FOOT TEAM
SIEWIERZ

ORZEL

NIGHT RUNNERS
SLASK

GROZNI SIELCE
MOKOTOW

RUNHOGS TYCHY

SAINT-GOBAIN
SQUAD

ROZBIEGANA LIGOTA

DJ GUCIO SHOW
MUST GO ON
PRUSZCZ BIEGA

K/M MSC KAT. DOD.
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10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

UCZEN M 1

ABSOLWENT 1
M

UCZEN M 2

UCZEN M 3

ABSOLWENT 2
M

CZAS
BRUTTO

00:16:36

00:17:27
00:18:07
00:18:38
00:18:46

00:18:48
00:19:22

00:19:24

00:19:54

00:20:04

00:20:15

00:20:50
00:20:55
00:20:56
00:21:10
00:21:07

00:21:12

00:21:17

00:21:22

00:21:27

00:21:36
00:21:34

00:21:45
00:21:50

00:21:57

00:22:05
00:22:10

00:22:06

00:29:22

00:22:13

00:22:17

00:22:25

CZAS
NETTO

00:16:36
00:17:27
00:18:07
00:18:38
00:18:46

00:18:48
00:19:22

00:19:23

00:19:54

00:20:04

00:20:15

00:20:50
00:20:54
00:20:56
00:21:06
00:21:07

00:21:11

00:21:17

00:21:18

00:21:25

00:21:34
00:21:34

00:21:45
00:21:49

00:21:52

00:22:01
00:22:04

00:22:05

00:22:07

00:22:12

00:22:16

00:22:22



33

34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49

50

51
52

53

54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72
73
74

PATRYK

AGNIESZKA

MICHAL
KONRAD

SYLWESTER
KRZYSZTOF
LUKASZ
MARCELINA
SEAWOMIR
MICHAL
BARTOSZ
MAREK
ADAM
ROBERT

GRZEGORZ
RAFAL
KAMIL

MICHAL

BARTOSZ
ANNA

ADAM

MARTA
MARTYNA
HENRYK
PAULINA

MARCIN
PRZEMYSLAW
EDYTA

JUAN

ROMAN
MARIUSZ

AGNIESZKA

MIROSEAW
MACIEJ
PAWEL
ANNA
LUKASZ

ANDRZE|
SEBASTIAN

DAWID
DAWID
AMELIA

PACANA

LUKASZEWSKA

WINCZAKIEWICZ
MALOTTA

SZKLORZ
ENGLEMAN
ZIEBA

UFEL
SMOLIK
GALKIEWICZ
KAJDAN
OGLAZA
SRUBAS
KESICKI

MASEOWSKI
TURAK
WICHARY

OSADNIK

ROMANOWSKI
MADE]

MILER

ZEGAREK
OKAJ
FIGIEL
DYRCZ

WIENER

SIKORA
LACHOWICZ-SANTOS
SANTOS

DUDA

KUCHTA

GORSKA

TRZCIONKA
SZYDLO
RZESZUTEK
KOPCIUCH
ZNALEZNIAK

MARCON
WICIK

usowicz
SZABRA
SULARZ

105

168
181

144
25
172
156
136
30
46
93
150
50

85
154
163

103

121
79

194

183
96
27
24

166
129
70
125
22
59

34

153
145
124
55

175

84
164

157
143
186
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TARNOWSKIE
GORY

DABROWA
GORNICZA

KATOWICE

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
CZELADZ
SWIETOCHLOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
MYSLOWICE
KATOWICE

CHORZOW
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

MYSLOWICE
KATOWICE

RUDA SLASKA

KATOWICE
RUDA SLASKA
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

KATOWICE
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
CHORZOW
MYSLOWICE

DABROWA
GORNICZA

KATOWICE

KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
LIBIAZ

ZAWIERCIE
SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
SIEWIERZ

WINCZITEAM

SIEMIANOWICE |
PRZYJACIELE BIEGAJA

ROZBIEGANALIGOTA
BDB TEAM

Il LO KATOWICE
FATKILLERARMY

SUPERBOHATER
ROBERT

ALIOR RUNNING
TEAM

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI

VEGE RUNNERS

ROZBIEGANA LIGOTA

Il LO IM. ADAMA
MICKIEWICZA W
KATOWICACH

BDB TEAM /Il LO IM.
ADAMA MICKIEWICZA
W KATOWICACH

OPEL ACTIVE TEAM
STARE RUBE BABY
LACIE

RUN'S FIGHTERS

JEDRULA

Il LO IM. ADAMA
MICKIEWICZA W
KATOWICACH

ROZBIEGANA LIGOTA
BRAK

FAST FOOT TEAM
SIEWIERZ
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32

33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46

47

48

49

50

51
52

53
54

56
57
58
10
59

60
61

62
63
11

UCZEN K 1

ABSOLWENT 3
M

ABSOLWENT 1
K

ABSOLWENT 4
M

ABSOLWENT 2
K

UCZEN M 4

UCZEN M 5

ABSOLWENT 5
M

UCZEN M 6

UCZEN K 2

00:22:23

00:22:43

00:22:57
00:22:57

00:23:08
00:23:03
00:23:04
00:23:06
00:23:07
00:23:10
00:23:11
00:23:26
00:23:25
00:23:35

00:23:47
00:23:44
00:24:00

00:23:50

00:23:56
00:23:55

00:23:58

00:24:11
00:24:03
00:23:59
00:24:05

00:24:11
00:24:26
00:24:27
00:24:27
00:24:15
00:24:20

00:24:25

00:24:36
00:24:41
00:24:49
00:24:49
00:24:43

00:24:51
00:24:45

00:24:55
00:25:07
00:25:03

00:22:22

00:22:43

00:22:45
00:22:55

00:23:00
00:23:00
00:23:01
00:23:06
00:23:06
00:23:08
00:23:09
00:23:20
00:23:25
00:23:34

00:23:38
00:23:43
00:23:48

00:23:48

00:23:51
00:23:52

00:23:53

00:23:57
00:23:59
00:23:59
00:24:00

00:24:09
00:24:14
00:24:14
00:24:15
00:24:15
00:24:20

00:24:24

00:24:26
00:24:34
00:24:39
00:24:39
00:24:41

00:24:43
00:24:45

00:24:46
00:24:57
00:25:03



75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84

85
86
87

88

89

90
91
92

93
94

95
96
97

98

99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115

116

ANDRZE|J
DARIUSZ
AGNIESZKA
DANIEL
MAGDA
RYSZARD

RAFAL
MARIUSZ
MAGDA
KRZYSZTOF

KRZYSZTOF
WIESLAW
WIKTOR

ADAM

OLAF

GRAZYNA
DAMIAN
BARTOSZ

EDYTA
JAN

AGNIESZKA
ANNA
AGNIESZKA

ALEKSANDRA

ANDRZE|J
MICHAL
KRZYSZTOF

MATEUSZ
JAROSEAW
AGNIESZKA
ADAM
MONIKA
GRZEGORZ
MAGDALENA
WIENCZYSLAW
KRZYSZTOF
WITOLD
BEATA

DIANA
ROCH
KAROLINA

KRZYSZTOF

BIALAS
MALKIEWICZ
RUSECKI
ZIMOCH
BIZUGA
StOMIANY

HAMIK
SZYDZINA
FIGIEL
KALINOWSKI

MATUSZCZYK
MACIEJOWSKI
KULAGA

SITKO

WIECHNIK

TAMIOLA

SIDELKO
SOKOLOWSKI

PAJOR
KULIG

PALICKA
NOWAK
RONER

PIASECKA

KUC
WILCZEK
BAK

KUREK
ZNALEZNIAK

PRESNAL-ZMYStOWSKA

HOJNCA
KUC

CWIKLA
KUCZERA-KULAGA
LIPMAN

JANUS
PIEKARCZYK

LATA

LADA
PLEWIK
SOBOTKA

SCIPIEN

83
206
173

133

40
146
28
48

86
78
66

130

165

151
128
138

106
65

107
89
122

111

63
167

201
176
117
42
62
19
61
74
180
113
71

192
115
137

148
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BYTOM
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
KATOWICE

DABROWA
GORNICZA

CHELM SLASKI
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

TARNOWSKIE
GORY

SOSNOWIEC
OLKUSZ
KATOWICE

BOJSZOWY

ORZESZE

KATOWICE
JAWORZNO
KATOWICE

LIMANOWA
KATOWICE

WSCHOWA
KATOWICE

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

KATOWICE

KATOWICE
TRZEBINIA
MYStOWICE

MYSLOWICE
LIBIAZ

KATOWICE
CHORZOW
KATOWICE
GLIWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
SWIETOCHEOWICE
KATOWICE

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

MYSZKOW
KATOWICE

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

KATOWICE

BDB TEAM
FC CWANIAKI
BDB TEAM

WATAHA - tACZY
tACZY NAS
BIEGANIE/DRUZYNA
SZPIKU

HAMSTER TEAM
ZIELONE ZALEZE

SREBRNI BIEGACZE
TARNOWSKIE GORY

Il LO IM. ADAMA
MICKIEWICZA W
KATOWICACH

SILESIA MARATHON
CLUB

Il LO IM. ADAMA
MICKIEWICZA W
KATOWICACH

STADION SLASKI

Il LO IM. ADAMA
MICKIEWICZA W
KATOWICACH

ROZBIEGANA LIGOTA

SIEMIANOWICE |

PRZYJACIELE BIEGAJA

KUCIE
LKS TRZEBINIA

SILESIA MARATHON
CLUB

RUN'S FIGHTERS

PARKRUN KATOWICE

KUCIE

AUGUSTEAM

CROSS SWIONY

SIEMIANOWICE |

PRZYJACIELE BIEGAJA
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64
65
12
66
13
67

68
69
14
70

71
72
73

74

75

15
76
77

16
78

17
18
19

20

79
80
81

82
83
21
84
22
85
23
86
87
88
24

25
89
26

UCZEN K 3

UCZEN M 7

UCZEN M 8

ABSOLWENT 6
M

UCZEN M 9

ABSOLWENT 3
K

UCZEN M

00:25:06
00:25:09
00:25:07
00:25:19
00:25:11
00:25:14

00:25:20
00:25:22
00:25:17
00:25:26

00:25:25
00:25:25
00:25:43

00:25:34

00:25:52

00:26:00
00:26:08
00:26:09

00:26:06
00:26:03

00:26:14
00:26:23
00:26:18

00:26:33

00:26:47
00:26:59
00:27:01

00:27:08
00:27:16
00:27:23
00:27:18
00:27:17
00:27:35
00:27:45
00:27:47
00:27:56
00:28:12
00:28:00

00:28:03
00:28:19
00:28:08

10 00:28:17

00:25:04
00:25:04
00:25:05
00:25:09
00:25:10
00:25:12

00:25:14
00:25:16
00:25:17
00:25:22

00:25:23
00:25:23
00:25:28

00:25:31

00:25:37

00:25:56
00:25:56
00:25:57

00:25:59
00:25:59

00:26:06
00:26:07
00:26:15

00:26:21

00:26:41
00:26:45
00:26:46

00:26:50
00:27:03
00:27:07
00:27:07
00:27:12
00:27:30
00:27:39
00:27:45
00:27:50
00:27:56
00:27:57

00:28:03
00:28:04
00:28:04

00:28:17



117

118
119
120

121
122

123

124

125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141

142
143
144

145
146
147
148

149
150

151

152

153
154
155

156

JAKUB

AGNIESZKA
DARIA
GRZEGORZ

KATARZYNA
MONIKA

OLIWIA

SEBASTIAN

NATALIA
PIOTR
GRZEGORZ

AGATA

ANNA
MICHAL
SEAWEK
ALEKSANDER
RADOStAW
AGNIESZKA
MALGORZATA
DARIUSZ
PAWEL
AGNIESZKA

EWA
JERZY
KAROLINA

KAROLINA
MATEUSZ
MALGORZATA

MAREK
KATARZYNA
ANNA
MARIUSZ

MICHAL
ANNA

KAROL

DOMINIKA

ALDONA
ANNA
KAMIL

ARKADIUSZ

CHUDY

NOWAK-GOMULKA
MADE]
WELM

GAGALKA
GALKIEWICZ

WAWRZYNIAK

WAWRZYNIAK

ABRAHAMCZYK
OLSZEWSKI
KITA

GWOZDZ
BLAUT-KUBANEK
PROCHAL
GWIOZDZIK
PELKA

DOMAN
BEBEROK - SUROWIEC
MACHA]
JANUKOWICZ
KUSTER

DOLOT

ANTONCZENKO
HRYNDIO
NIEGLOS

OGLAZA
OGLAZA
TYS

WERKOWSKI
PETER
BIALAS
PLESZAK

OLEJNIK
SZYGULA

HEGENBARTH

LIPINSKA

KURKOWSKA
ZNALEZNIAK
STRUSZ

KICIA

17

200
80
161

33
31

159

160

101
52

38

118
37
197
21
195
76
44
69
20

43
188

92
94
155

162
110

203

98
147

41

73

67
174
141

51
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KATOWICE

KATOWICE
KATOWICE
CZESTOCHOWA

KATOWICE
KATOWICE

DABROWA
GORNICZA

DABROWA
GORNICZA

KATOWICE
KATOWICE
WARSZAWA

ZAWIERCIE
RUDA SLASKA
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
ZORY
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
SOSNOWIEC

DABROWA
GORNICZA

SWIETOCHLOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE

KATOWICE
KATOWICE

DABROWA
GORNICZA

KATOWICE
KATOWICE
BYTOM
MYStOWICE

SWIETOCHLOWICE
KATOWICE

KATOWICE

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

CHORZOW
LIBIAZ
KATOWICE

KATOWICE

Il LO IM. ADAMA
MICKIEWICZA W
KATOWICACH

VEGE RUNNERS

ZABIEGANI
CZESTOCHOWA

Il LO IM. ADAMA
MICKIEWICZA W
KATOWICACH

Il LO IM. ADAMA
MICKIEWICZA W
KATOWICACH

HURAGAN LIGOTA

SPORT MANAGEMENT
POLSKA

THE MONTAGE

ZARZECZE/BLUSZCZA
ROZBIEGANA LIGOTA

CROSS SWIONY
STADION SLASKI
NIE MA, ZE BOLI

II'LO

CROSS SWIONY
MKTEAM

Il LO IM. ADAMA
MICKIEWICZA W
KATOWICACH

Il LO IM. ADAMA
MICKIEWICZA W
KATOWICACH

AUGUSTEAM
RUN'S FIGHTERS

ABSOLWENT [l LO IM.
ADAMA MICKIEWICZA
W KATOWICACH
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91

27

92

29
30

93

32
94
95

33
34
96
97
98
99
35
36
100
101
37

38
102
39

40
103
41

104
42
43
105

106
44

107

45

46
47
108

109

UCZEN K 4

UCZEN K 5

ABSOLWENT 4
K

UCZEN M 11

ABSOLWENT 7
M

ABSOLWENT 5
K

UCZEN M 12

UCZEN K 6

ABSOLWENT 8
M

00:28:41

00:28:46
00:28:33
00:28:35

00:28:40
00:28:42

00:28:48

00:28:49

00:28:54
00:29:02
00:29:05

00:29:08
00:29:19
00:29:30
00:29:46
00:29:51
00:29:55
00:30:12
00:30:26
00:30:13
00:30:14
00:30:36

00:30:32
00:30:45
00:30:57

00:31:07
00:31:07
00:31:04

00:31:09
00:31:26
00:31:21
00:31:36

00:31:29
00:31:32

00:31:33

00:31:34

00:31:45
00:31:51
00:31:55

00:32:08

00:28:23

00:28:28
00:28:30
00:28:33

00:28:35
00:28:39

00:28:39

00:28:40

00:28:50
00:28:55
00:29:02

00:29:08
00:29:17
00:29:24
00:29:33
00:29:35
00:29:41
00:29:57
00:29:57
00:30:04
00:30:05
00:30:27

00:30:27
00:30:41
00:30:45

00:31:00
00:31:00
00:31:02

00:31:05
00:31:17
00:31:18
00:31:20

00:31:24
00:31:24

00:31:27

00:31:28

00:31:35
00:31:39
00:31:51

00:31:52



157
158
159

160
161
162

163
164
165

166
167
168
169

170

171
172
173
174

175
176
177
178

179

180

181

182
183
184

185

186

187
188
189
190
191

192

193

194

195

196

BALTAZAR
IZABELA
ALICJA

AGNIESZKA
PRZEMYStAW
STANISLAW

JOANNA
PAWEL
MALGORZATA

JOANNA

EWA
EDWARD
ALEKSANDRA

KRZYSZTOF

PATRYCJA
ANNA
KATARZYNA
ALEKSANDRA

FILIP
ARTUR
JOANNA
KINGA

ARKADIUSZ

DAMIAN

PAWEL

KRZYSZTOF
EWELINA
ARKADIUSZ

KONRAD

EWELINA

BEATA
KARINA
IWONA
ZYGMUNT
ALEKSANDRA

ALICJA

BETINA

ELZBIETA

SONIA

ANDRZE|J

PLESZAK
KUCZERA FATYGA
RUTKOWSKA

STRECIOK
PIATEK
MAGIERA

OLEARCZYK
BRODOWSKI
OSADNIK

PATYK
SZYLEWSKA
JOZEF

BRIANSKA-KORDECKA

OLEKSY

OLEKSY
DUDKIEWICZ
KLIMASZ
PYTEL

MOLENDA
MOLENDA
OGLAZA
ZMUDA

ZMUDA

tACZNIAK

SEUPIANEK

STRUZYNA
CETNAR
KOWNACKI

SKRZYPIEC

SKRZYPIEC

LATKOWSKA
LIPSKA
GORECKA
OCYSEK
BOBER

OGON

BOBER - OGON

GRZEBIELUCH

StUPIANEK

FELIKS

204
60
123

140
112
81

97
14
102

189
190
45

99

100
23
53
196

185
184
91

178

177

205

134

198
15
57

132

131

72
202
191
90
10

95

36

135

26
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197 JAN KULCZYCKI 64 M GDANSK M 126 00:46:25 00:46:10

198 KAROLINA PEAWNY 116 K DABROWA K 72 00:52:36 00:52:28
GORNICZA



